Luokka: CUP

Sij. No. Lka.
1 39 CUP

37 CUP
27 CUP
38 CUP
28 CUP
36 CUP
35 CUP
34 CUP
22 CUP
29 CUP
30 CUP
25 CUP
26 CUP
23 CUP
21 CUP
33 CUP
24 CUP
32 CUP
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Kuljettaja
Salo Mika

Tuomala Anton
Vainikainen Seppo
Mubhli Jani
Juselius Hannu
Ristikangas Juha
Yli-Eerola Esa
Kotajarvi Risto
Pasanen Ville
Maenpaa Miikka
Luhtala Jussi
Warnman Kenneth
Koivuniemi Mika
Holm Marika
Kamila Kai

Parto Juhani
Puska Jukka

Heiskanen Timo

Kartanlukija
Salo Eemi

Tuomala Ari
Keski-Korsu Pertti
Niemeld Antti
Juselius Mika
Valkkila Markku
Valtonen Teppo
Kotajarvi Jarno
Sopo Aleksi
Muilu Tommi
Luhtala Jaana
Waérnman Erica
Torvi Mikko
Holm Tor
Kinnari Jukka
Parto Jari-Pekka
Puska Petri

Pasanen Jussi

Seura

RiiUA

JSAST
SBR/RaaUA
HyUA
THU-TEAM
LapUA
TAUK/AAU
UFAK

TTR

AAU

LaihUA

NNSB

EPUA

NNSB
LaihUA/Jurvan UA
KiikoisAS
LaihUA
HyUA/I-HelUA

Tulostettu 14.10.2023 20:53:59

Pisteet
2613

4246
5051
5285
5286
5470
5618 1
5845
6148
7209
7374
8171
8402
9237
9710
9733
12531
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